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1. Ben-Gil 4th Grade Weebly Website - https://bengil4thgrade.weebly.com/

2. Wonders Reading Series and My Math - https://connected.mcgraw-hill.com/school/a9f3

3. Spelling City – https://www.spellingcity.com

4. Storyline Online - http://www.storylineonline.net/

5. Read to Me - http://readtomelv.com/

6. EPIC - https://www.getepic.com/app/   Username - vjubelt@cusd7.org   Password – Bengil4

7. Starfall - http://starfall.com/

8. Online Storytime by Barnes and Noble -  
http://www.barnesandnoble.com/u/online-storytime-books-toys/379003588/

9. Tumblebooks – http://asp.tumblebooks.com/Home.aspx?categoryID=13 or go to the Gillespie Public library website at http://www.gillespiepubliclibrary.org/ and follow the link

10. International Digital Children’s Library – http://en.childrenslibrary.org/

11. ABCya! - http://abcya.com/

12. Storynory - http://www.storynory.com/

13. National Geographic Young Explorers - 
http://ngexplorer.cengage.com/ngyoungexplorer/index.html

14. Oxford Owl - http://www.oxfordowl.co.uk/

15. Khan Academy -  https://www.khanacademy.org/

16. Mystery Science - https://mysteryscience.com/

17. Scholastic Book Clubs - https://clubs.scholastic.com

18. Fun Brain - https://www.funbrain.com

19. PBS Kids – www.pbskids.org

20. Brainpop – www.brainpop.com

21. How Stuff Works – www.howstuffworks.com

22. Nick Jr. Kids – www.nickjr.com

23. Scratch – https://scratch.mit.edu

24. Google Earth – https://www.google.com/earth

25. Learning Games for Kids – www.learninggamesforkids.com

26. Cool Math – www.coolmath.com

27. Make Me Genius – www.makemegenius.com

28. Time for Kids – www.timeforkids.com

29. Kids National Geographic – https://kidsnationalgeographic.com

30. The Kids Page – www.thekidspage.com

31. Highlights for Kids – www.highlightskids.com

32. Discovery Kids – www.discoverymindblown.com

33. Kids Know It – https://kidsknowit.com

34. Old Farmers Almanac for Kids – www.almanac4kids.com

35. Try Science – www.teacherstryscience.org/kids

36. The Exploratorium – www.exploratorium.edu

37. Bil Nye – https://billnye.com

38. Science New for Kids – www.sciencenewsforstudents.org

39. Prodigy – www.prodigy.com

40. Adventure Academy – www.adventureacademy.com

41. Legends of Learning – www.legendsoflearning.com

42. Typing Web http://www.typingweb.com

43. Peter’s Online Typing Course http://www.typing-lessons.org

44. Glencoe’s Online keyboarding http://educational-freeware.com/online/glencoes.aspx

45. Typing Club http://www.typingclub.com/



*Great Websites for IAR Practice
https://il.mypearsonsupport.com/practice-tests/
http://lumoslearning.com/llwp/resources/common-core-parcc-practice-tests-and-sample-questions.html
https://www.readytesta-z.com/
                                         
